2026
CATALOGUE
Discover our solutions at trical.co.nz
ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE & SWITCHBOARD SOLUTIONS
32
With four iconic brands (Gael, Teubel, Signet, ETL) brought together
in one purpose-built manufacturing, engineering, and administration
facility, TRICAL delivers consistent, quality products and services.

WF645 6RU 331.98
WF945 9RU 402.34
WF1245 12RU 485.27
WF1545 15RU 558.32
WF1845 18RU 631.38
WF2445 24RU 705.64
WS61045
Wall mount cabinets
Swing and fixed
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Freestanding cabinets
47U
EC47U600800 600 x 800 mm  3254.37
EC47U6001000 600 x 1000 mm  3630.00
EC47U6001200 600 x 1200 mm  3932.04
EC47U800800 800 x 800 mm  3752.60
EC47U8001000 800 x 1000 mm  4224.61
EC47U8001200 800 x 1200 mm  4609.32
45U
EC45U600600 600 x 600 mm 2862.72
EC45U600800 600 x 800 mm 3116.01
EC45U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 3475.67
EC45U6001200 600 x 1200 mm 3792.93
EC45U800800 800 x 800 mm 3594.46
EC45U8001000 800 x 1000 mm 4046.56
EC45U8001200 800 x 1200 mm 4413.48
42U
EC42U600800 600 x 800 mm 2907.24
EC42U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 3242.81
EC42U6001200 600 x 1200 mm 3539.34
EC42U800800 800 x 800 mm 3353.65
EC42U8001000 800 x 1000 mm 3775.43
EC42U8001200 800 x 1200 mm 4348.43
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Freestanding cabinets (continued)
38U
EC38U600600 600 x 600 mm 2547.38
EC38U600800 600 x 800 mm 2785.27
EC38U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 3344.73
EC38U800600 800 x 600 mm 3175.19
EC38U800800 800 x 800 mm 3397.11
EC38U8001000 800 x 1000 mm 3895.57
33U
EC33U600600 600 x 600 mm 2427.40
EC33U600800 600 x 800 mm 2608.21
EC33U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 3144.04
12U
EC12U600600 600 x 600 mm 1952.54
EC12U600800 600 x 800 mm 2095.33
EC12U6001000 600 x 1000 mm 2383.75
EC45U600800
E-Tech 19” standard fully built cabinets
2524
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Open Frames
47U
ECF47600800 600 x 800 mm 2238.72
ECF476001000 600 x 1000 mm 2523.38
ECF476001200 600 x 1200 mm 2826.20
ECF47800800 800 x 800 mm 2668.14
ECF478001000 800 x 1000 mm 3073.35
ECF478001200 800 x 1200 mm 3442.16
45U
ECF45600600 600 x 600 mm 1958.41
ECF45600800 600 x 800 mm 2143.54
ECF456001000 600 x 1000 mm 2416.11
ECF456001200 600 x 1200 mm 2705.94
ECF45800800 800 x 800 mm 2555.69
ECF458001000 800 x 1000 mm 2943.83
ECF458001200 800 x 1200 mm 3295.69
42U
ECF42600800 600 x 800 mm 1999.92
ECF426001000 600 x 1000 mm 2254.23
ECF426001200 600 x 1200 mm 2524.75
ECF42800800 800 x 800 mm 2384.45
ECF428001000 800 x 1000 mm 2746.60
ECF428001200 800 x 1200 mm 3295.91
38U
ECF38600600 600 x 600 mm 1873.27
ECF38600800 600 x 800 mm 1985.20
ECF386001000 600 x 1000 mm 2382.39
ECF38800600 800 x 600 mm 2317.98
ECF38800800 800 x 800 mm 2409.98
ECF388001000 800 x 1000 mm 2715.61
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Open frames (continued)
33U
ECF33600600 600 x 600 mm 1768.29
ECF33600800 600 x 800 mm 1838.98
ECF336001000 600 x 1000 mm 2279.65
24U
ECF24600600 600 x 600 mm 1597.50
ECF24600800 600 x 800 mm 1695.73
ECF246001000 600 x 1000 mm 1987.36
ECF24800600 800 x 600 mm 1947.81
ECF24800800 800 x 800 mm 2058.83
ECF248001000 800 x 1000 mm 2371.41
18U
ECF18600600 600 x 600 mm 1513.36
ECF18600800 600 x 800 mm 1592.12
ECF186001000 600 x 1000 mm 1737.85
12U
ECF12600600 600 x 600 mm 1462.41
ECF12600800 600 x 800 mm 1520.36
ECF126001000 600 x 1000 mm 1686.45
Free Standing Open Racks
EFSCR45 45U 676.68
EFSCR38 38U  654.51
ECF476001000
E-Tech 19” standard open frames
EFSCR45
Cabinet accessories
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Fixed Shelves
ECAFS450460 1U x 460 mm deep 264.46
ECAFS450660 1U x 660 mm deep 289.35
ECAFS450760 1U x 760 mm deep 335.33
Lockable Drawer
ECALSD2U 2U 19" Lockable Storage Drawer 390.02
Sliding Shelves
45kg load capacity
ECASS460 1U x 460 mm deep 381.72
ECASS660 1U x 660 mm deep 410.25
ECASS760 1U x 760 mm deep 466.91
Cantilever Shelves
ECACS1U190 1U x 190 mm deep 53.37
ECACS1U270 1U x 270 mm deep 62.34
ECACS2U260 2U x 260 mm deep 69.41
ECACS3U380 3U x 380 mm deep 84.11
Power Distribution
ECATPS5U180 5U Mounting Rack 180 mm deep 443.96
ECA3UMCBDIST 3U 19" MCB Distribution Panel
(No CB & Comb Bus Bar
Included)
648.96
ECAFS450760 ECACS1U270 ECA3UMCBD15T
2726
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Cabinet accessories
Cable Management
ECMV38U106 38U Vertical T-Finger CM
w/ Covers
477.10
ECMV45U106 45U Vertical T-Finger CM
w/ Covers
499.59
ECMV47U106 47U Vertical T-Finger CM
w/ Covers
521.80
ECACML1U60 1U 19" 60 mm Loop 59.34
ECACML1U100 1U 19" 100 mm Loop 60.75
ECACMB1U60 1U 19" 60 mm Bar 66.38
ECACMB1U100 1U 19" 100 mm Bar 69.07
ECACMB2U60 2U 19" 60 mm Bar 81.88
ECACMB2U100 2U 19" 100 mm Bar 127.77
ECAVJUMPRING60 1U x 60 mm Jumper Ring 27.24
ECAVJUMPRING100 1U x 100 mm Jumper Ring 29.29
ECAVJUMPRING100CM 1U x 100 mm Jumper Ring
(Centre Mount)
28.71
ECACML1U60SINGLE 1U x 60 mm Single Loop 24.36
ECACML1U100SINGLE 1U x 100 mm Single Loop 25.38
ECACM1U16PUL 1U 19" 16 Port Unloaded 85.39
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Vertical Cable Trays
ECT24U100 24U – 100 mm long 121.00
ECT33U100 33U – 100 mm long 141.63
ECT33U300 33U – 300 mm long 152.51
ECT38U100 38U – 100 mm long 162.24
ECT38U150 38U – 150 mm long 167.89
ECT38U300 38U – 300 mm long 173.91
ECT42U100 42U – 100 mm long 162.81
ECT42U150 42U – 150 mm long 170.28
ECT42U300 42U – 300 mm long 179.37
ECT45U100 45U – 100 mm long 163.41
ECT45U150 45U – 150 mm long 172.62
ECT45U300 45U – 300 mm long 184.81
ECT47U100 47U – 100 mm long 170.68
ECT47U150 47U – 150 mm long 180.25
ECT47U300 47U – 300 mm long 192.79
ECACML1U100 ECACMB1U100 ECAVJUMPRING100CM ECT47U300
Cabinet accessories
Cat. No. Description
TRADE

ECAFBLANK5U 5U 70.70
Baying Kits
ECAJOINERKIT Four Joiner Clamps &
Top Joiner Plate Pair
202.34
ECAJOINERPLATE Top Joiner Plates Pair 39.65
Cooling Fans
ECATP2FAN 2 Fan Top Panel
with Thermostat
524.34
ECATP4FAN 4 Fan Top Panel
with Thermostat
671.04
Chimneys – 2 Part Retrofit,
Cable Cover
ECACHIMNEY430 E-TEC Chimney 430 mm 289.63
ECACHIMNEY650 E-TEC Chimney 650 mm 323.70
ECACHIMNEY900 E-TEC Chimney 900 mm 364.18
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Fixed Plinths
ECAPLINTH600600 600 x 600 mm 322.46
ECAPLINTH600800 600 x 800 mm 392.17
ECAPLINTH600900 600 x 900 mm 427.04
ECAPLINTH6001000 600 x 1000 mm 479.32
ECAPLINTH800800 800 x 800 mm 479.32
ECAPLINTH800900 800 x 900 mm 514.19
ECAPLINTH8001000 800 x 1000 mm 548.44
Aluminium Bolt Down Kits
(pair)
ECABOLTDOWN600 600 mm long 217.95
ECABOLTDOWN800 800 mm long 250.21
ECABOLTDOWN900 900 mm long 282.52
ECABOLTDOWN1000 1000 mm long 314.80
ECABOLTDOWN1200 1200 mm long 377.76
Castor Wheels
ECCASTORSET50 Castor Set (4 Castors)
Max Load 50-60kgs
75.56
ECCASTORSET100 Castor Set (4 Castors)
Max Load 70-100kgs
184.95
ECAPLINTH600600 ECABOLTDOWN600 ECCATORSET50BLANK PANELS CHIMNEYS
Cabinet accessories
2928
ETL standard cabinet
Lockable steel side panels
ESP45U800
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Side panels
For 600 mm Deep Cabinets
ESP45U600 45U 287.48
ESP38U600 38U 234.78
ESP33U600 33U 226.71
ESP24U600 24U 197.26
ESP18U600 18U 264.08
ESP12U600 12U 224.88
For 800 mm Deep Cabinets
ESP47U800 47U 367.62
ESP45U800 45U 351.98
ESP42U800 42U 328.41
ESP38U800 38U 325.74
ESP33U800 33U 302.90
ESP24U800 24U 249.39
ESP18U800 18U 316.89
ESP12U800 12U 283.99
For 1000 mm Deep Cabinets
ESP47U1000 47U 458.31
ESP45U1000 45U 438.82
ESP42U1000 42U 409.43
ESP38U1000 38U 473.95
ESP33U1000 33U 415.30
ESP24U1000 24U 329.04
ESP18U1000 18U 395.43
ESP12U1000 12U 379.39
For 1200 mm Deep Cabinets
ESP47U1200 47U 494.96
ESP45U1200 45U 491.21
ESP42U1200 42U 458.56
Cat. No.
Cabinet
Height
Cabinet
Depth (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Cabinet doors
Perspex Doors
EDP47U600 47U 600 615.99
EDP45U600 45U 600 589.79
EDP42U600 42U 600 550.28
EDP38U600 38U 600 454.53
EDP33U600 33U 600 432.40
EDP24U600 24U 600 364.73
EDP18U600 18U 600 328.33
EDP12U600 12U 600 286.30
EDP47U800 47U 800 714.31
EDP45U800 45U 800 684.19
EDP42U800 42U 800 638.36
EDP38U800 38U 800 622.93
EDP24U800 24U 800 448.99
Steel Doors
EDS47U600 47U 600 443.52
EDS45U600 45U 600 424.67
EDS42U600 42U 600 396.21
EDS38U600 38U 600 362.15
EDS33U600 33U 600 356.24
EDS24U600 24U 600 302.80
EDS18U600 18U 600 249.28
EDS12U600 12U 600 223.78
EDS47U800 47U 800 535.21
EDS45U800 45U 800 512.65
EDS42U800 42U 800 478.30
EDS38U800 38U 800 527.40
EDS24U800 24U 800 347.57
Cat. No.
Cabinet
Height
Cabinet
Depth (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Square Punched Steel Door
EDPN47U600 47U 600 579.48
EDPN45U600 45U 600 554.85
EDPN42U600 42U 600 517.68
EDPN38U600 38U 600 427.27
EDPN33U600 33U 600 406.47
EDPN24U600 24U 600 342.84
EDPN18U600 18U 600 308.62
EDPN12U600 12U 600 269.12
EDPN47U800 47U 800 705.04
EDPN45U800 45U 800 675.35
EDPN42U800 42U 800 630.10
EDPN38U800 38U 800 585.54
EDPN24U800 24U 800 422.07
Square Punched Steel
Double Door Set
EDPN47U600-L/R 47U 600 981.06
EDPN45U600-L/R 45U 600 939.20
EDPN42U600-L/R 42U 600 876.42
EDPN38U600-L/R 38U 600 723.35
EDPN33U600-L/R 33U 600 688.16
EDPN24U600-L/R 24U 600 580.48
EDPN18U600-L/R 18U 600 522.51
EDPN12U600-L/R 12U 600 455.61
EDPN47U800-L/R 47U 800 1193.67
EDPN45U800-L/R 45U 800 1100.82
EDPN42U800-L/R 42U 800 1066.74
EDPN38U800-L/R 38U 800 991.31
EDPN24U800-L/R 24U 800 714.54
EDS38U600
ETL standard cabinet
cabinet doors
EDPN18U600

Cat. No. Description
Size
W x H (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Cabinets – Hinged door
Cabinet 235 mm deep. Hinged door.
Blank cabinets:
Add – 0000 at the end of  code
Cabinets with gland plates Top and
Bottom: add – 3030 at the end of
code
Cabinet – 300 mm wide
CH300/300D 300 mm high 300 x 300 479.34
CH300/450D 450 mm high 300 x 450 517.70
CH300/600D 600 mm high 300 x 600 558.47
CH300/750D 750 mm high 300 x 750 678.27
CH300/900D 900 mm high 300 x 900 721.44
Cabinet – 450 mm wide
CH450/300D 300 mm high 450 x 300 517.70
CH450/450D 450 mm high 450 x 450 570.42
CH450/600D 600 mm high 450 x 600 613.57
CH450/750D 750 mm high 450 x 750 766.94
CH450/900D 900 mm high 450 x 900 831.71
Cabinet – 600 mm wide
CH600/300D 300 mm high 600 x 300 542.19
CH600/450D 450 mm high 600 x 450 595.71
CH600/600D 600 mm high 600 x 600 671.11
CH600/750D 750 mm high 600 x 750 816.74
CH600/900D 900 mm high 600 x 900 891.59
Cabinet – 750 mm wide
CH750/300D 300 mm high 750 x 300 658.53
CH750/450D 450 mm high 750 x 450 744.62
CH750/600D 600 mm high 750 x 600 816.74
CH750/750D 750 mm high 750 x 750 946.81
CH750/900D 900 mm high 750 x 900 1107.31
Cat. No. Description
Size
W x H (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Cabinets – Fixed door
Cabinets 235mm deep. Fixed door.
Blank cabinets:
Add – 0000 at the end of  code
Cabinets with gland plates Top and
Bottom: add – 3030 at the end of
code
Cabinet – 300 mm wide
CF300/300D 300 mm high 300 x 300 452.29
CF300/450D 450 mm high 300 x 450 481.68
CF300/600D 600 mm high 300 x 600 452.29
CF300/750D 750 mm high 300 x 750 577.58
CF300/900D 900 mm high 300 x 900 672.46
Cabinet – 450 mm wide
CF450/300D 300 mm high 450 x 300 505.07
CF450/450D 450 mm high 450 x 450 533.11
CF450/600D 600 mm high 450 x 600 577.55
CF450/750D 750 mm high 450 x 750 631.00
CF450/900D 900 mm high 450 x 900 672.46
Cabinet – 600 mm wide
CF600/300D 300 mm high 600 x 300 483.10
CF600/450D 450 mm high 600 x 450 535.09
CF600/600D 600 mm high 600 x 600 334.37
CF600/750D 750 mm high 600 x 750 671.56
CF450/450D CF450/450D
G400 CKD parts
Side channels & corners
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Side channels & corners
Plain – 220 mm deep
SCB300D 300 mm long 42.79
SCB450D 450 mm long 54.44
SCB600D 600 mm long 63.46
SCB750D 750 mm long 86.21
SCB900D 900 mm long 92.33
SCB1200D 1200 mm long 126.65
SCB1500D 1500 mm long 153.28
SCB1800D 1800 mm long 176.05
SCB2100D 2100 mm long 209.10
Slotted – 220 mm deep
SCS300D 300 mm long 47.67
SCS450D 450 mm long 59.25
SCS600D 600 mm long 68.38
SCS750D 750 mm long 91.37
SCS900D 900 mm long 97.63
SCS1200D 1200 mm long 132.76
SCS1500D 1500 mm long 159.26
SCS1800D 1800 mm long 182.16
SCS2100D 2100 mm long 215.98
Corners
CNR210D Corner 210 mm deep – Metal 6.58
CNRP210D Corner 210 mm deep – Plastic 3.29
SCB600D SCS600S
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Side channels & corners
Minimum 4 weeks lead time
Plain – 420 mm extra deep
SCB300E 300 mm long 64.20
SCB450E 450 mm long 81.66
SCB600E 600 mm long 95.17
SCB750E 750 mm long 129.36
SCB900E 900 mm long 138.50
SCB1200E 1200 mm long 189.97
SCB1500E 1500 mm long 229.90
SCB1800E 1800 mm long 264.09
SCB2100E 2100 mm long 313.67
Slotted side channel –
420 mm extra deep
SCS300E 300 mm long 71.52
SCS450E 450 mm long 88.88
SCS600E 600 mm long 102.56
SCS750E 750 mm long 137.06
SCS900E 900 mm long 146.43
SCS1200E 1200 mm long 199.14
SCS1500E 1500 mm long 238.91
SCS1800E 1800 mm long 273.24
SCS2100E 2100 mm long 323.94
Corners
CNR420E Corner 420 mm extra deep – Metal 17.60
CNRP420E Corner 420 mm extra deep – Plastic 3.51
SCB600E SCS600E
4342
Cat. No. Description
Size
W x H (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Back Plates
300 mm wide
BP300/300 300 mm high 300 x 300 33.14
BP300/450 450 mm high 300 x 450 43.23
BP300/600 600 mm high 300 x 600 51.24
BP300/750 750 mm high 300 x 750 68.72
BP300/900 900 mm high 300 x 900 76.98
BP300/1200 1200 mm high 300 x 1200 133.11
BP300/1500 1500 mm high 300 x 1500 163.64
BP300/1800 1800 mm high 300 x 1800 194.29
BP300/2100 2100 mm high 300 x 2100 244.65
450 mm wide
BP450/450 450 mm high 450 x 450 60.49
BP450/600 600 mm high 450 x 600 71.96
BP450/750 750 mm high 450 x 750 110.61
BP450/900 900 mm high 450 x 900 126.05
BP450/1200 1200 mm high 450 x 1200 192.00
BP450/1500 1500 mm high 450 x 1500 228.05
BP450/1800 1800 mm high 450 x 1800 264.08
BP450/2100 2100 mm high 450 x 2100 307.95
Cat. No. Description
Size
W x H (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Back Plates
600 mm wide
BP600/600 600 mm high 600 x 600 87.97
BP600/750 750 mm high 600 x 750 134.30
BP600/900 900 mm high 600 x 900 138.38
BP600/1200 1200 mm high 600 x 1200 213.93
BP600/1500 1500 mm high 600 x 1500 255.46
BP600/1800 1800 mm high 600 x 1800 297.11
BP600/2100 2100 mm high 600 x 2100 330.19
750 mm wide
BP750/750 750 mm high 750 x 750 216.44
BP750/900 900 mm high 750 x 900 246.13
BP750/1200 1200 mm high 750 x 1200 326.58
BP750/1500 1500 mm high 750 x 1500 382.96
BP750/1800 1800 mm high 750 x 1800 439.22
BP750/2100 2100 mm high 750 x 2100 496.14
BP300/450 BP450/750 BP600/600 BP750/1500
G200 CKD parts
Back plates
Cat. No. Description
Size
W x H (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Fixed Covers
300 mm wide
FC300/300 300 mm high 300 x 300 73.83
FC300/450 450 mm high 300 x 450 81.36
FC300/600 600 mm high 300 x 600 98.94
FC300/750 750 mm high 300 x 750 121.54
FC300/900 900 mm high 300 x 900 129.42
450 mm wide
FC450/450 450 mm high 450 x 450 98.37
FC450/600 600 mm high 450 x 600 115.43
FC450/750 750 mm high 450 x 750 147.23

FC750/750 750 mm high 750 x 750 255.91
FC750/900 900 mm high 750 x 900 289.49
FC300/750 FC600/900
G200 & G400 CKD parts
Fixed covers
HD300/300
Cat. No. Description
Size
W x H (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Hinged Doors
300 mm wide
HD300/300 300 mm high 300 x 300 100.59
HD300/450 450 mm high 300 x 450 108.11
HD300/600 600 mm high 300 x 600 125.67
HD300/750 750 mm high 300 x 750 150.05
HD300/900 900 mm high 300 x 900 175.85
450 mm wide
HD450/300 300 mm high 450 x 300 108.11
HD450/450 450 mm high 450 x 450 125.08
HD450/600 600 mm high 450 x 600 142.04
HD450/750 750 mm high 450 x 750 175.85
HD450/900 900 mm high 450 x 900 220.25
600 mm wide
HD600/300 300 mm high 600 x 300 125.53
HD600/450 450 mm high 600 x 450 142.04
HD600/600 600 mm high 600 x 600 169.47
HD600/750 750 mm high 600 x 750 211.78
HD600/900 900 mm high 600 x 900 250.84
HD600/1800 1800 mm high 600 x 1800 565.63
750 mm wide
HD750/300 300 mm high 750 x 300 150.16
HD750/450 450 mm high 750 x 450 175.85
HD750/600 600 mm high 750 x 600 211.78
HD750/750 750 mm high 750 x 750 284.55
HD750/900 900 mm high 750 x 900 335.88
4544
Cat. No. Description
Size
W x H (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Gear Trays
300 mm wide
GTB300/300 300 mm high 300 x 300 41.16
GTB300/450 450 mm high 300 x 450 53.99
GTB300/600 600 mm high 300 x 600 68.04
GTB300/750 750 mm high 300 x 750 85.88
GTB300/900 900 mm high 300 x 900 96.48
450 mm wide
GTB450/300 300 mm high 450 x 300 53.98
GTB450/450 450 mm high 450 x 450 68.04
GTB450/600 600 mm high 450 x 600 88.97
GTB450/750 750 mm high 450 x 750 114.11
GTB450/900 900 mm high 450 x 900 133.47
600 mm wide
GTB600/300 300 mm high 600 x 300 68.04
GTB600/450 450 mm high 600 x 450 88.97
GTB600/600 600 mm high 600 x 600 120.04
GTB600/750 750 mm high 600 x 750 156.02
GTB600/900 900 mm high 600 x 900 177.69
750 mm wide
GTB750/300 300 mm high 750 x 300 85.88
GTB750/450 450 mm high 750 x 450 135.41
GTB750/600 600 mm high 750 x 600 156.05
GTB750/750 750 mm high 750 x 750 218.87
GTB750/900 900 mm high 750 x 900 259.78
GTB750/450
G200 CKD parts
Gear trays
DPB300D
Cat. No. Description
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Division plates
Minimum 4 weeks lead time
G100 Division Plate – Blank –
135 mm Shallow
DPB750S Division Plate 750 Shallow 44.25
Division Plate – Blank –
210 mm Deep
DPB300D Division Plate 300 deep 26.80
DPB450D Division Plate 450 deep 36.40
DPB600D Division Plate 600 deep 41.49
DPB750D Division Plate 750 deep 44.25
G400 Division Plate – Blank –
420 mm Extra Deep
DPB300E Division Plate 300 extra deep 40.21
DPB450E Division Plate 450 extra deep 54.59
DPB600E Division Plate 600 extra deep 62.22
DPB750E Division Plate 750 extra deep 66.38
Cat. No. Description
Size
W x H (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Blank masking panels
Blank panels. 4 mm thick steel
For 300mm wide cabinets
MPB300/300 300 mm high 254 x 254 27.81
MPB300/450 450 mm high 254 x 405 34.96
MPB300/600 600 mm high 254 x 555 47.61
MPB300/750 750 mm high 254 x 703 58.30
MPB300/900 900 mm high 254 x 854 66.96
For 450mm wide cabinets
MPB450/450 450 mm high 405 x 405 43.95
MPB450/600 600 mm high 405 x 555 58.30
MPB450/750 750 mm high 405 x 703 75.61
MPB450/900 900 mm high 405 x 854 92.13
For 600mm wide cabinets
MPB600/600 600 mm high 555 x 555 83.15
MPB600/750 750 mm high 555 x 703 104.64
MPB600/900 900 mm high 555 x 854 121.94
For 750mm wide cabinets
MPB750/750 750 mm high 705 x 705 151.01
MPB750/900 900 mm high 705 x 854 194.29
MPB300/900
G200 & G400 CKD parts
Masking panels
Cat. No. Description
Size
W x H (mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Slotted masking panels
Slotted panels. 405 mm wide.
4 mm thick steel
For 600mm high cabinets
MPS4TP450/600 4TP 405 x 555 92.13
MPS12TP450/600 12TP 405 x 555 92.13
MPS16TP450/600 16TP 405 x 555 89.44
For 900mm high cabinets
MPS8TP450/900 8TP 405 x 854 126.75
MPS12TP450/900 12TP 405 x 854 126.75
MPS16TP450/900 16TP 405 x 854 126.75
MPS24TP450/900 24TP 405 x 854 126.75
MPS4TP450/600
4746
Cat. No. Description
Length
(mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Gland Plates
4 mm thick
Plastic Gland Plates –
110 mm Deep
GPP450S 450 mm long 450 32.00
Aluminium Gland Plates –
110 mm Deep
GPA450S 450 mm long 450 42.71
Plastic Gland Plates –
220 mm Deep
GPP300D 300 mm long 300 24.59
GPP450D 450 mm long 450 32.00
GPP600D 600 mm long 600 43.39
GPP750D 750 mm long 750 51.48
GPP900D 900 mm long 900 54.89
Aluminium Gland Plates –
220 mm Deep
GPA300D 300 mm long 300 28.70
GPA450D 450 mm long 450 42.71
GPA600D 600 mm long 600 60.69
GPA750D 750 mm long 750 78.37
GPA900D 900 mm long 900 95.67
Plastic Gland Plates –
420 mm Extra Deep
GPP300E 300 mm long 300 36.89
GPP450E 450 mm long 450 48.00
GPP600E 600 mm long 600 65.08
GPP750E 750 mm long 750 77.20
GPP900E 900 mm long 900 82.34
Aluminium Gland Plates –
420 mm Extra Deep
GPA300E 300 mm long 300 43.05
GPA450E 450 mm long 450 64.04
GPA600E 600 mm long 600 91.05
GPA750E 750 mm long 750 117.53
GPA900E 900 mm long 900 143.50
GPP450E
G100, G200 & G400 CKD part
Gland plates
GPP300D
Cat. No. Description
Length
(mm)
TRADE
PRICE $
(ex GST)
Mullions
Mullion Front Horizontal
ML300 300 mm long 300 29.42
ML450 450 mm long 450 33.56
ML600 600 mm long 600 38.16
ML750 750 mm long 750 47.08
ML900 900 mm long 900 53.55
Mounting brackets and channels
Hanging mounting brackets
MBH300 300 mm long 300 17.36
MBH450 450 mm long 450 20.50
MBH600 600 mm long 600 22.86
MBH750 750 mm long 750 26.11
MBH900 900 mm long 900 29.10
MBE Mounting Bracket
Extension
6.93
Mounting Channel